LFL Regional Conference Midwest - Schedule

Fri. Oct. 11
7:00pm

Sat. Oct. 12

8:00am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
10:15am
10:45am
11:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:30pm

Hope Lutheran Church, 6308 Quivira Rd. Shawnee, KS 66216

Concert For Life — created and produced by Hope Life Team members

Hope Lutheran Church, 6308 Quivira Rd. Shawnee, KS 66216

Registration

Opening Devotions

Welcome & Introduction
Presentation - Rev. Evan McClanahan
Coffee Break

Presentation - Dcns. Rose Adle

LFL Update

Lunch

Servant Event

break

Life Team Panel - Virginia Flo & Life Teams
Break

Presentation - Dr. James Lamb
Closing Prayer



