

LFL Regional Conference Midwest - Schedule

<u>Fri. Oct. 11</u>	<u>Hope Lutheran Church, 6308 Quivira Rd. Shawnee, KS 66216</u>
7:00pm	Concert For Life – created and produced by Hope Life Team members
<u>Sat. Oct. 12</u>	<u>Hope Lutheran Church, 6308 Quivira Rd. Shawnee, KS 66216</u>
8:00am	Registration
9:00am	Opening Devotions
9:15am	Welcome & Introduction
9:30am	Presentation - Rev. Evan McClanahan
10:15am	Coffee Break
10:45am	Presentation - Dcns. Rose Adle
11:30am	LFL Update
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Servant Event
1:30pm	break
1:45pm	Life Team Panel - Virginia Flo & Life Teams
2:30pm	Break
2:45pm	Presentation - Dr. James Lamb
3:30pm	Closing Prayer